
Feedback Analysis  
2016-2017 

Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, 
Akluj 



Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj 
 

Students’ feedback on courses 

Feedback by Final Year Students of Arts  
Academic Year: 2016-2017 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

1 2 3 4 5 6

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Average



Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj 
 

Students’ feedback on courses 

Feedback by Final Year Students of Commerce 
Academic Year: 2016-2017 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

1 2 3 4 5 6

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Average



 

Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj 
 

Students’ feedback on courses 

Feedback by Final Year Students of Science 
Academic Year: 2016-2017 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

1 2 3 4 5 6

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Average



 

Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj 
 

Students’ feedback on TEACHERS 

(Depth of Knowledge, Teaching Quality, Punctuality and Overall Impact) 
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